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SANU SEMINARY SCHOOL - S0168
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 0 0 0 0 0
BOYS 2 7 15 0 0
TOTAL 2 7 15 0 0
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S0168-0501 M David Cyrillo Sinyangwe E D F D D II 12
S0168-0502 M Agustino Herman Gara D E D E III 14
S0168-0503 M Emmanuel Juhudi Kimati E E D C II 12
S0168-0504 M Fransis Maiko Paskali B B B C I 7
S0168-0505 M Gastory Laurent Michael C D C C II 10
S0168-0506 M Innocent Emmanuel Daniel C C B D I 9
S0168-0507 M Philipo Paulo Joseph C E C D II 12
S0168-0508 M Stephano Joseph Raphael E S C E III 14
S0168-0509 M Walfrido Simon Gurti C D C E II 12
S0168-0510 M Christopher Deo Mtana E E D F III 16
S0168-0511 M Salvatori Damiano Awe E E E F III 17
S0168-0512 M Wilbrod Emanuel Mayo C C B E II 10
S0168-0513 M Emanuel Hhoki Akonaay C B S E III 13
S0168-0514 M Benjamin Ewald Kessy B E C E S III 14
S0168-0515 M Carlos Daniel Sanaya C F D S S III 16
S0168-0516 M Elias Hilary Mlingi D F D F S III 17
S0168-0517 M Inosenti Emanuel Bonifance D F C D D II 11
S0168-0518 M Jackson Mwita Dagaro C F D F S III 17
S0168-0519 M Makarius Daudi Maqway C F D F E III 16
S0168-0520 M Nestory Magambo Makore C F C F E III 15
S0168-0521 M Raphael Gervas Joseph C F B F D III 13
S0168-0522 M Vicent Andrea Sulle D F D F S III 17
S0168-0523 M Deogratius Daniel Malkiory D F E E F III 17
S0168-0524 M Emanuel Malkiadi Tarmo C F D D F III 15

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 24
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.5042
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 20/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 3/4
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 3/4

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
24 0 24 24 0 2 7 15 0 0 4.5042 Grade D (Average)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 24 24 0 2 12 5 5 0 0 3.5417 3/38 1/4 1/4 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 4 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4.2500 21/33 4/4 3/3 Grade D (Average)
BAM 12 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 6.8333 6/38 1/4 7/4 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 8 8 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 4.2500 16/31 4/4 4/4 Grade D (Average)
BIOLOGY 11 11 0 1 3 6 1 0 0 3.6364 10/32 1/4 2/4 Grade D (Average)
GEOGR 15 15 0 4 4 5 2 0 0 3.3333 6/37 1/4 2/4 Grade C (Good)
PHYSICS 10 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 6.3000 20/32 2/4 3/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
CHEMISTRY 11 9 0 0 0 2 2 5 2 5.6364 17/34 1/4 2/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 9 9 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 4.0000 22/37 3/4 3/4 Grade D (Average)
ADV/MATHS 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6.0000 18/31 4/4 3/3 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)


